
Coaches:

 Altmar-Parish-Williamstown
(G) V Softball (APW Rebels)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Cortland 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field 4

Departure Time:
2:35 PM L

Apr 7, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
0-12 L @ Oswego 5:00

PM
Legends Fields-
Field #1 (V SB)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Apr 22, 2025 Tue Regular Season
(cross over game) Skaneateles 5:00

PM
A-P-W Elementary
School L

Apr 24, 2025 Thu Regular Season Cortland 5:00
PM

8:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School

Departure Time:
2:35 PM L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(division game)

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:00
PM

Allan Smith Field
(Softball)

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

POSTPONED
May 3, 2025 Sat

Regular Season
(Oswego County
Showcase)

Pulaski 1:00
PM

Legends Field,
Oswego

Departure Time:
11:30 AM L

May 3, 2025 Sat
Regular Season
(Oswego County
Showcase)

Central Square 3:00
PM

8:00
PM

Legends Field,
Oswego L

May 5, 2025 Mon Regular Season
(Division Game) @ Cazenovia 3:30

PM

Cazenovia High
School Upper Turf
Multi-use Field

Departure Time:
1:30 PM L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2025 Wed Regular Season

(division game) @ Solvay 5:00
PM

Hazard Street-
Softball

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

CANCELLED May
8, 2025 Thu Regular Season South Jefferson 4:30

PM
A-P-W Elementary
School NL

May 8, 2025 Thu Regular Season
(Pod ) @ Chittenango 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

American Legion
Field #1

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

May 12, 2025 Mon Regular Season
(division game)

Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular Season Marcellus 5:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

May 14, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Division Game) Cazenovia 6:30

PM
OCC Baseball and
Softball Stadiums

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

May 16, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Departure Time:
2:35 PM NL

POSTPONED
May 17, 2025 Sat Regular Season

(Non-League) @ Westhill 10:00
AM

Westhill Varsity
Softball Field

Departure Time:
8:15 AM NL

May 19, 2025 Mon Regular Season
(division game) Solvay 4:30

PM
Onondage
Community College L

May 20, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Pulaski 4:30
PM Lura Sharp Elem. Departure Time:

3:30 PM L
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